13031133 - Plastic bin kit

Short Description

Plastic bin kit 2001-b (pack of 24)
WxDxH: 103x120x62mm yellow
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Additional Information

Width
Depth
Height
Customs tariff number

Product material

342
217
342
39231090

Polyethylene
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